Rank
Comp Card

1
2
3

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

18/05/2019 3:41 PM

Golflink No
37/2181203462

812181203302
312181200309
3/2181200632
202181203004
92181203517
252181200518
14/2181200475
29/2181202626
2212181201366
1/2181200472
15/2181200310
242181203101
38/2110701382
2/2181200403
212181202494
32|2181200223
5/2181201993
6/2110803159
16/2181200210
23/2181200717
11/2181200370
272030804046

4/2181202212

Member
000346

003302
000309
002753
003004
003517
001810
001631
002626
002786
002471
000310
003101
003680
003387
002763
002422
002408
3159

001636
002978
003158
4046

003175

Competition Results
18-May-2019: Saturday Stableford Medley

Saturday, 18 May 2019: Saturday Stableford Medley

Golfer
Name

Isaac, Dallas
Mehan, Darren
Day, Bruce
Moran, Les
Venner, Stephen
Jansson, Paul
Key, Rod

Irving, Geoffrey
Bignell, Maxwell
Broadfoot, Allan
Humpbhries, David
Chapman, Gary
McLeay, Scott
Jolly, Martin
Hamson, Leslie
Nicoll, Anthony
Burkett, Andrew
Hindman, Matthew
Dorsett, Neil
Brownsdon, Michael
Richards, Philip
Guy, Robert
Barber, Daniel

Crean, Barry

Club
Tanilba Bay GC

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Kurri GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Maitland GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Dunheved GC Ltd

Tanilba Bay GC

Golf System

AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU

AGU

Union

Handicap
GA Daily
17.6N 21
14.5N 17
8.0N 10
13.9N 17
14.4N 17
15.1N 18
23.1N 28
18.0N 22
21.6N 26
13.0N 16
20.9N 25
15.5N 19
25.8N 31
6.4N 8
18.9N 23
13.2N 16
20.2N 24
11.9N 14
+0.6N +1
26.2N 31
15.1N 18
25.3N 30
14.8N 18
26.2N 31

Comp
39 Pts

38 Pts
36 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
32 Pts
32 Pts
31 Pts
31 Pts
30 Pts
29 Pts
29 Pts
29 Pts
29 Pts
28 Pts
28 Pts
28 Pts
28 Pts
27 Pts
26 Pts
26 Pts
25 Pts
25 Pts

23 Pts

Score
H'cap
39 Pts
38 Pts
36 Pts
33 Pts
33 Pts
32 Pts
32 Pts
31 Pts
31 Pts
30 Pts
29 Pts
29 Pts
29 Pts
29 Pts
28 Pts
28 Pts
28 Pts
28 Pts
27 Pts
26 Pts
26 Pts
25 Pts
25 Pts

23 Pts

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok

Status

Tof2



Rank
Comp Card

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

18/05/2019 3:41 PM

Golflink No

36/2181200469
19/2181201474
282030804047
30/2181200177
262181200535
34/2181201249
33/2181203237

13/2181203506

Member
001627

000274
4047

000177
000069
003275
003237

003506

Competition Results

18-May-2019: Saturday Stableford Medley

Golfer
Name

Hughes, Arthur
McKay, Ron
Barber, Denise
Smith, Ross
Laverick, Keith
Campbell, Jeremy
Letheby, Stephen

Conroy, Edward

Club

Tanilba Bay GC

Tanilba Bay GC

Dunheved GC Ltd

Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC
Tanilba Bay GC

Tanilba Bay GC

Golf System

Union
AGU

AGU
WGA
AGU
AGU
AGU
AGU

AGU

Handicap
GA Daily
25.4N 30
12.7N 15
17.3N 20
31.0N 36
31.2N 36
36.4N 36
36.4N 36
20.9N 25

Comp
23 Pts

22 Pts
22 Pts
22 Pts
21 Pts
20 Pts
17 Pts

14 Pts

Score
H'cap
23 Pts
22 Pts
22 Pts
22 Pts
21 Pts
20 Pts
17 Pts

14 Pts

Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok
Ok

Status

20f2



